OSH510

OSH511

OSH301
OSH204
OSH308
OSH201
OSH205
OSH225
OSH311

OSH500

OSH501

OSH521
OSH502
OSH222
OSH503
OSH226
PRT106

OSH309

PRT105
PRT256
OSH755
OSH750
OSH784

OSH510

TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING

FHo GOURSE SCHEDULE 2018-2020 ==X

EXTENSION SERVICE

SAN ANTONIO, TX

TEEX SAN ANTONIO For detailed course descriptions
9350 SOUTH PRESA go to TEEX.org/EHS
BUILDING F, ROOM 512

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the
Construction Industry (OSHA #510)

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry

Sept. 3-6, 2019

Sept. 3-6, 2019

(OSHA #511)

Excavation, Trenching, and Soil Mechanics (OSHA #3015) Sept. 10-12, 2019
Machinery and Machine Guarding Standards (OSHA #2045) Sept. 10-13, 2019
Principles of Scaffolding (OSHA #3085) Sept. 17-19, 2019
Hazardous Materials (OSHA #2015) Sept.17-20, 2019
Cranes in Construction (OSHA #2055) Sept. 24-26, 2019
Principles of Ergonomics (OSHA #2255) Sept. 24-26, 2019
Fall Protection (OSHA #3115) Oct. 1-3, 2019

Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the
Construction Industry (OSHA #500)

Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for
General Industry (OSHA #501)

Oct. 1-4, 2019

Oct. 8-11, 2019

OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene (OSHA #521) Oct. 8-11, 2019
Update for Construction Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #502) Oct. 15-17, 1019
Respiratory Protection (OSHA #2225) Oct. 15-18, 2019
Update for General Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #503) Oct. 22-24, 2019
Permit-Required Confined Space Entry (OSHA #2264) Oct. 22-25, 2019
Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Development Course Oct. 29-31, 2019
: Oct. 29 -

Electrical Standards (OSHA #3095) Nov. 1, 2019
Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Refresher Nov. 1, 2019
Medic First Aid & CPR Trainer Nov. 5-6, 2019
Introduction to Incident (Accident) Investigation (OSHA #7505) Nov. 5-6, 2019
Introduction to Safety and Health Management (OSHA #7500) Nov. 7, 2019
Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (OSHA #7845) Nov. 8, 2019

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction

Industry (OSHA #510) Nov. 12-15, 2019


http://TEEX.org/EHS

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry

OSH511

OSH301
OSH204
OSH308
OSH201
OSH205
OSH225

OSH500

OSH521
OSH502
OSH222
OSH503
OSH226
PRT106

OSH309
PRT105

PRT256

OSH755
OSH750
OSH784

OSH510

OSH511

OSH301
OSH204
OSH308
OSH201

TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING

FHS COURSE SCHEDULE 2019-2020 Z==A"

EXTENSION SERVICE

SAN ANTONIO, T

Nov. 12-15, 2019

(OSHA #511)

Excavation, Trenching, and Soil Mechanics (OSHA #3015) Nov. 19-21, 2019
Machinery and Machine Guarding Standards (OSHA #2045) Nov. 19-22, 2019
Principles of Scaffolding (OSHA #3085) Dec. 3-5, 2019
Hazardous Materials (OSHA #2015) Dec. 3-6, 2019
Cranes in Construction (OSHA #2055) Dec. 10-12, 2019
Principles of Ergonomics (OSHA #2255) Dec. 10-12, 2019

Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the
Construction Industry (OSHA #500)

Jan. 7-10, 2020

OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene (OSHA #521) Jan. 7-10, 2020
Update for Construction Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #502)  Jan. 14-16, 2020
Respiratory Protection (OSHA #2225) Jan. 14-17, 2020
Update for General Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #503) Jan. 21-23, 2020
Permit-Required Confined Space Entry (OSHA #2264) Jan. 21-24, 2020
Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Development Course Jan. 28-30, 2020
Electrical Standards (OSHA #3095) Jan. 28-31, 2020
Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Refresher Jan. 31, 2020
Medic First Aid & CPR Trainer Feb. 4-5, 2020
Introduction to Incident (Accident) Investigation (OSHA #7505) Feb. 4-5, 2020
Introduction to Safety and Health Management (OSHA #7500) Feb. 6, 2020
Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (OSHA #7845) Feb. 7, 2020

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction
Industry (OSHA #510)

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry

Feb. 11-14, 2020

Feb. 11-14, 2020

(OSHA #511)

Excavation, Trenching, and Soil Mechanics (OSHA #3015) Feb. 18-20, 2020
Machinery and Machine Guarding Standards (OSHA #2045) Feb. 18-21, 2020
Principles of Scaffolding (OSHA #3085) Feb. 25-27, 2020
Hazardous Materials (OSHA #2015) Feb. 25-28, 2020

Infrastructure Training & Safety Institute Class schedules are subject
TEEX OSHA Training Institute € Voulube to change. Please visit our
website for a current listing

teex.org/ehs 800-SAFE-811 (800.723.3811) TEEXitsi  TEEXsafety TEEXsafety TEEXreviewer of training opportunities.

Education Center


http://teex.org/ehs
http://www.facebook.com/teexitsi
http://www.instagram.com/teexsafety
http://www.twitter.com/teexsafety
http://www.youtube.com/teexreviewer

TEEX SAN ANTONIO

9350 SOUTH PRESA
BUILDING F, ROOM 512

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223

For detailed course descriptions
go to TEEX.org/EHS

OSH205

OSH225
OSH311
OSH502

OSH501

OSH521
OSH222

OSH500

OSH503

OSH226

PRT256
OSH309
OSH755
PRT106
OSH750
OSH784
PRT105

OSH510

OSH511
OSH301
OSH204

OSH308
OSH201
OSH205
OSH225

OSH501

Cranes in Construction (OSHA #2055)
Principles of Ergonomics (OSHA #2255)
Fall Protection (OSHA #3115)

Update for Construction Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #502)

Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for
General Industry (OSHA #501)

OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene (OSHA #521)
Respiratory Protection (OSHA #2225)

Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the

Construction Industry (OSHA #500)

Update for General Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #503)

Permit-Required Confined Space Entry (OSHA #2264)

Medic First Aid & CPR Trainer

Electrical Standards (OSHA #3095)

Introduction to Incident (Accident) Investigation (OSHA #7505)
Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Development Course
Introduction to Safety and Health Management (OSHA #7500)
Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (OSHA #7845)

Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Refresher

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the
Construction Industry (OSHA #510)

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry
(OSHA #511)

Excavation, Trenching, and Soil Mechanics (OSHA #3015)
Machinery and Machine Guarding Standards (OSHA #2045)

Principles of Scaffolding (OSHA #3085)
Hazardous Materials (OSHA #2015)
Cranes in Construction (OSHA #2055)
Principles of Ergonomics (OSHA #2255)

Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for
General Industry (OSHA #501)

SAN ANTONIO, T

TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING

FHS COURSE SCHEDULE 2019-2020 Z==A

EXTENSION SERVICE

Mar. 3-5, 2020
Mar. 3-5, 2020
Mar. 9-11, 2020
Mar. 9-11, 2020

Mar. 17-20, 2020

Mar. 17-20, 2020
Mar. 24-27, 2020

Mar. 24-27, 2020

Mar. 31 -
Apr. 2, 2020

Mar. 31 -
Apr. 3, 2020

Apr. 6-7, 2020
Apr. 6-9, 2020
Apr. 14-15, 2020
Apr. 14-16, 2020
Apr. 16, 2020
Apr. 17,2020
Apr.17, 2020

Apr. 21-24, 2020

Apr. 21-24, 2020

Apr. 28-30, 2020

Apr. 28 -
May 1, 2020

May 5-7, 2020
May 5-8, 2020

May 12-14, 2020
May 12-14, 2020

May 18-21, 2020



OSH311
OSH500

OSH521
OSH502
OSH222
OSH503
OSH226
PRT106
OSH309
PRT105
PRT256
OSH755
OSH750
OSH784

OSH510

OSH511

OSH301
OSH204
OSH308
OSH201
OSH205
OSH225
OSH311

OSH501

OSH500

Infrastructure Training & Safety Institute
TEEX OSHA Training Institute
Education Center

TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING

FHS COURSE SCHEDULE 2019-2020 Z==A"

Fall Protection (OSHA #3115)

Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the

Construction Industry (OSHA #500)
OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene (OSHA #521)

Update for Construction Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #502)

Respiratory Protection (OSHA #2225)

Update for General Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #503)
Permit-Required Confined Space Entry (OSHA #2264)
Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Development Course
Electrical Standards (OSHA #3095)

Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Refresher

Medic First Aid & CPR Trainer

Introduction to Incident (Accident) Investigation (OSHA #7505)
Introduction to Safety and Health Management (OSHA #7500)
Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (OSHA #7845)

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the
Construction Industry (OSHA #510)

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry
(OSHA #511)

Excavation, Trenching, and Soil Mechanics (OSHA #3015)
Machinery and Machine Guarding Standards (OSHA #2045)
Principles of Scaffolding (OSHA #3085)

Hazardous Materials (OSHA #2015)

Cranes in Construction (OSHA #2055)

Principles of Ergonomics (OSHA #2255)

Fall Protection (OSHA #3115)

Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for
General Industry (OSHA #501)

Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the

Construction Industry (OSHA #500)

SAN ANTONIO, T

teeX-Org/ehS 800-SAFE-811 (800.723.3811) TEEXitsi  TEEXsafety TEEXsafety TEEXreviewer

EXTENSION SERVICE

May 19-21, 2020
May 26-29, 2020

May 26-29, 2020
Jun. 2-4, 2020
Jun. 2-5, 2020
Jun. 9-11, 2020
Jun. 9-12, 2020
Jun. 16-18, 2020
Jun. 16-19, 2020
Jun. 19, 2020
Jun. 23-24, 2020
Jun. 23-24, 2020
Jun. 25, 2020
Jun. 26, 2020

Jun. 29 -
Jul. 2, 2020

Jun. 29 -
Jul. 2, 2020

Jul. 7-9, 2020
Jul. 7-10, 2020
Jul. 14-16, 2020
Jul. 14-17, 2020
Jul. 21-23, 2020
Jul. 21-23, 2020
Jul. 28-30, 2020

Jul. 28-31, 2020

Aug. 4-7, 2020

Class schedules are subject
to change. Please visit our
website for a current listing
of training opportunities.


http://teex.org/ehs
http://www.facebook.com/teexitsi
http://www.instagram.com/teexsafety
http://www.twitter.com/teexsafety
http://www.youtube.com/teexreviewer

TEEX SAN ANTONIO TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING

sooner roomsi2  EHS COURSE SCHEDULE 2018-2020 Z==A"

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223 EXTENSION SERVICE
For detailed course descriptions
o SAN AN Tn N I n T
OSH521 OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene (OSHA #521) Aug. 4-7, 2020
OSH502 Update for Construction Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #502) Aug. 11-13, 2020
OSH222 Respiratory Protection (OSHA #2225) Aug. 11-14, 2020
OSH503 Update for General Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #503) Aug. 18-20, 2020
OSH226 Permit-Required Confined Space Entry (OSHA #2264) Aug. 18-21, 2020
PRT106 Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Development Course Aug. 25-27, 2020
OSH309 Electrical Standards (OSHA #3095) Aug. 25-28, 2020
PRT105 Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Refresher Aug. 28, 2020
- : : Aug. 31 -
PRT256 Medic First Aid & CPR Trainer Sept. 1, 2020
: : : L Aug. 31 -
OSH755 Introduction to Incident (Accident) Investigation (OSHA #7505) Sept. 1, 2020
OSH750 Introduction to Safety and Health Management (OSHA #7500) Sept. 2, 2020
OSH784 Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (OSHA #7845) Sept. 3, 2020

Infrastructure Training & Safety Institute Class schedules are subject
TEEX OSHA Training Institute € Voulube to change. Please visit our
Education Center website for a current listing

teex.org/ehs 800-SAFE-811 (800.723.3811) TEEXitsi  TEEXsafety TEEXsafety TEEXreviewer of training opportunities.


http://TEEX.org/EHS
http://teex.org/ehs
http://www.facebook.com/teexitsi
http://www.instagram.com/teexsafety
http://www.twitter.com/teexsafety
http://www.youtube.com/teexreviewer
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